Mo-Mance: Couples Retreat
February 16-18, 2018

Friday, February 16
4:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 — 8:30 p.m.
Saturday, February 17
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 18
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m

**Subject to Change**

Check-In
Dinner

Sharing Stories Game

Breakfast
Morning Devotional
Ballroom Dance Lessons
Lunch
Free Time / Photo Shoot
Wine and Painting
Dinner

Hayride / Campfire

Breakfast

Worship

Location

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Grace Room
Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Ranch
Wagon Wheel Cafe

King Dining Hall
Ranch

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.



