Mo-Mance: Couples Retreat February 16-18, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Friday, February 16		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 – 8:30 p.m.	Sharing Stories Game	Grace Room
Saturday, February 17		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 a.m.	Morning Devotional	Grace Room
9:30 a.m.	Ballroom Dance Lessons	Grace Room
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Free Time / Photo Shoot	Ranch
4:00 p.m.	Wine and Painting	Wagon Wheel Cafe
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Hayride / Campfire	Ranch
Sunday, February 18		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Worship	Indoor Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.